® Legion Industries, Inc.    P. O. Office Box 728    Waynesboro, GA  30830   (800) 887-1988
(706) 554-4411 Fax: (706) 554-2035 www.legionindustries.com sales@legionindustries.com
Insulated Self-
Contained Kettle
Gas-Fired, 2/3 Jacketed
Insulated for Safety™
Deep Drawn Construction
Stationary, Floor Mounted
Made in USA
Model
LGB
STANDARD FEATURES
Models and Capacities Optional Features and Accessories
See price list for supplemental information regarding options
LGB-20 20 gal. 76 l.
LGB-25 25 gal. 95 l.
LGB-30 30 gal. 114 l.
LGB-40 40 gal. 151 l.
LGB-50 50 gal. 190 l.
LGB-60 60 gal. 227 l.
LGB-80 80 gal. 303 l.
LGB-100 100 gal. 379 l.
LGB-125 125 gal. 474 l.
Select draw-off valve:   __2”  __3”*
With: __compression  __ball type fitting
See price list for other draw-off options.
*If a 3” diameter draw-off valve is required, contact Legion for